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Reading Future Create 1



Midterm Test (Units 1 – 8)
1. a

2. d

3. c
4. b
5. a

6. b

7. d

8. b

9. a

10.  a

11.  d

12.  c

13.  b

	About the book
	About the author

	Exciting


	Famous writer from Scotland

	A story about good and bad
	He also wrote Treasure Island.


	Cause
	Effect

	Think about stories and characters
	Use our brain

	Reading for fun
	Makes us feel better 
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